
  Orange and Blue Starts with Y.O.U.  

10/3/23 

Your personal best, every day. 

Own your future. 

Understand, we are one. 

Graham-Kapowsin High School 
Daily Schedule  

2023-2024 

ADVISORY 
W/1HR 

Late Start 
(MONDAYS) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 
Period 

Advisory 
2nd 

Period 

3rd 
Period 

& lunch 

4th 
Period 

5th 
Period 

Dismissal 

7:55-
8:40 

8:30-
8:40 

8:45-
9:30 

9:35-
10:10 

10:15-
11:00 

11:05-
12:35 

12:40-
1:25 

1:30-
2:15 

2:15-
2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 45 mins 35 mins 45 mins 90 mins 45 mins 45 mins 10 mins 

ADVISORY 
no late start 
(MONDAYS) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 
Period 

Advisory 
2nd 

Period 

3rd 
Period & 

lunch 

4th 
Period 

5th 
Period 

Dismissal 

6:55-
7:40 

7:30-
7:40 

7:45-
8:46 

8:51-
9:21 

9:26-
10:27 

10:32-
12:03 

12:08-
1:09 

1:14-
2:15 

2:15-
2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 61 mins 30 mins 61 mins 91 mins 61 mins 61 mins 10 mins 

BLUE 
(TUES / 
THURS) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 
Period 

Study 
Support 

2nd 
Period 

3rd 
Period & 

lunch 

4th 
Period 

5th 
Period 

Dismissal 

6:55-
7:40 

7:30-
7:40 

7:45-
8:46 

8:46-
9:21 

9:26-
10:27 

10:32-
12:03 

12:08-
1:09 

1:14-
2:15 

2:15-
2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 61 mins 35 mins 61 mins 91 mins 61 mins 61 mins 10 mins 

ORANGE 
(WED/FRI) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st

Period 
2nd 

Period 

3rd 
Period & 

lunch 

4th 

Period 
5th 

Period 
Dismissal 

6:55-7:40 7:30-7:40 7:45-8:53 
8:58-
10:06 

10:11-
11:49 

11:54-
1:02 

1:07-2:15 2:15-2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 68 mins 68 mins 98 mins 68 mins 68 mins 10 mins 




