

## Graham-Kapowsin High School Daily Schedule

## 2023-2024

ADVISORY W/1HR Late Start	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 <sup>st</sup> Period	Advisory	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period & lunch	4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5 <sup>th</sup> Period	Dismissal
(MONDAYS)	7:55-	8:30-	8:45-	9:35-	10:15-	11:05-	12:40-	1:30-	2:15-
(	8:40	8:40	9:30	10:10	11:00	12:35	1:25	2:15	2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	45 mins	35 mins	45 mins	90 mins	45 mins	45 mins	10 mins

ADVISORY no late start	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 <sup>st</sup> Period	Advisory	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period & lunch	4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5 <sup>th</sup> Period	Dismissal
(MONDAYS)	6:55-	7:30-	7:45-	8:51-	9:26-	10:32-	12:08-	1:14-	2:15-
	7:40	7:40	8:46	9:21	10:27	12:03	1:09	2:15	2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	61 mins	30 mins	61 mins	91 mins	61 mins	61 mins	10 mins

BLUE (TUES /	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 <sup>st</sup> Period	Study Support	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period & lunch	4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5 <sup>th</sup> Period	Dismissal
THURS)	6:55-	7:30-	7:45-	8:46-	9:26-	10:32-	12:08-	1:14-	2:15-
	7:40	7:40	8:46	9:21	10:27	12:03	1:09	2:15	2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	61 mins	35 mins	61 mins	91 mins	61 mins	61 mins	10 mins

ORANGE (WED/FRI)	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 <sup>st</sup> Period	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period & lunch	4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5 <sup>th</sup> Period	Dismissal
	6:55-7:40	7:30-7:40	7:45-8:53	8:58-	10:11-	11:54-	1:07-2:15	2:15-2:25
				10:06	11:49	1:02		
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	68 mins	68 mins	98 mins	68 mins	68 mins	10 mins

10/3/23

Your personal best, every day. Own your future. Understand, we are one.

